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2024 House Creative Arts and Entertainment Committee 

Rep. Kasey Carpenter, Chair 
Rep. Scott Hilton, Vice Chair 
Rep. Teri Anulewicz, Secretary 
 

Last First Party District Email Phone 

Anulewicz Teri Democrat 42 teri.anulewicz@house.ga.gov 404-656-0116 

Bonner Josh Republican 73 josh.bonner@house.ga.gov 404-463-7853 

Cannon Park Democrat 58 park.cannon@house.ga.gov 404-656-0287 

Carpenter Kasey Republican 4 kasey.carpenter@house.ga.gov 404-656-1803 

Cheokas Mike Republican 151 mike.cheokas@house.ga.gov 404-463-7853 

Frye Spencer Democrat 122 spencer.frye@house.ga.gov 404-656-0265 

Gaines Houston Republican 120 houston.gaines@house.ga.gov 404-656-5025 

Gilliard Carl Democrat 162 carl.gilliard@house.ga.gov 404-656-7859 

Hilton Scott Republican 48 scott.hilton@house.ga.gov 404-656-0188 

Holland Betsy Democrat 54 betsy.holland@house.ga.gov 404-656-0116 

Martin Chuck Republican 49 chuck.martin@house.ga.gov 404-656-5146 

McDonald Lauren Republican 26 lauren.mcdonald@house.ga.gov 404-651-7737 

Moore Angela Democrat 91 angela.moore@house.ga.gov 404-656-0126 

Sainz Steven Republican 180 steven.sainz@house.ga.gov 404-657-1803 

Schofield Kim Democrat 63 kim.schofield@house.ga.gov 404-656-0298 

Seabaugh Devan Republican 34 devan.seabaugh@house.ga.gov 404-656-0152 

Smith Lynn Republican 70 lynn.smith@house.ga.gov 404-656-7149 

Stephens Ron Republican 164 ron.stephens@house.ga.gov 404-656-5115 

Tran Long Democrat 80 long.tran@house.ga.gov 404-656-7859 

Washburn Dale Republican 144 dale.washburn@house.ga.gov 404-656-0152 
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